
Please note:  Food Truck or 'Pulling' a Trailer

BUSINESS NAME

CONTACT
PHONE (                 )
EMAIL

FACEBOOK WEBSITE

INSTAGRAM TWITTER
@

SPECIAL NEEDS/ REQUESTS:

YES      NO

FOR INSURANCE DOCUMENTS:   CITY OF GERMANTOWN GERMANTOWN LEGENDS SOCCER
  1930 Germantown Road South 3606 New Gale Road
  Germantown, TN 38138 Collierville, TN 38017

Must be on-site 30-minutes before time noted.

DATE WEEK
EXAMPLE Food Truck Trailer

Saturday, August 22, 2020 0 9:00 AM- 2:30 PM
Saturday, September 12, 2020 1 9:00 AM- 3:00 PM 9:00 AM- 5:00 PM
Saturday, September 19, 2020 3 9:00 AM- 3:00 PM 9:00 AM- 5:00 PM
Saturday, September 26, 2020 3 9:00 AM- 3:00 PM 9:00 AM- 5:00 PM
Saturday, October 3, 2020 4 9:00 AM- 3:00 PM 9:00 AM- 5:00 PM
Monday, October 5, 2020 5 5:45- 8:00 PM 5:30 PM- 8:00 PM
Tuesday, October 6, 2020 5 5:45- 8:00 PM 5:30 PM- 8:00 PM
Wednesday, October 7, 2020 5 5:45- 8:00 PM
Thursday, October 8, 2020 5 5:45- 8:00 PM 5:30 PM- 8:00 PM

Fall Break
Fall Break

Saturday, October 24, 2020 6 9:00 AM- 3:00 PM 9:00 AM- 5:00 PM
Saturday, October 31, 2020 7 9:00 AM- 3:00 PM 9:00 AM- 5:00 PM
Saturday, November 7, 2020 8 9:00 AM- 3:00 PM 9:00 AM- 5:00 PM
Saturday, November 14, 2020 9 9:00 AM- 3:00 PM 9:00 AM- 5:00 PM

Makeup TBD TBD
Makeup TBD TBD

Saturday, November 28, 2020 Turkey Cup 10:30 AM- 1200 PM

Must be on-site 30-minutes before time noted.

RESERVE YOUR SPACE TODAY VIA FAX OR EMAIL.
FAX:  (901) 328-5797 EMAIL: Donald@GermantownLegends.com

Confirmation will be sent via email.

10% Payable to the GERMANTOWN LEGENDS

REMIT TO:  
3606 New Gale Cove
Collierville, TN 38017

GERMANTOWN LEGENDS

Insurance documents on file with City of Germantown Parks & Recreation Department, listing both the CITY OF 
GERMANTOWN and the GERMANTOWN LEGENDS SOCCER CLUB.

GERMANTOWN LEGENDS SOCCER
2020 Fall Season Concession RESERVATION Form

CLOYES SOCCER PARK
(U5- U8)

GERMANTOWN SOCCERPLEX 
(U10- U19)

www.


